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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 25 Masc., 100m Mariposa Absoluto
20-12-2014 - 10:55 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 25m Absoluto 51.45 Diogo Filipe Carvalho FPN Estocolmo (SWE) 11-11-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf B 1:01.78 Fabio Parrilha da Silva CNAL Penafiel 01-04-2000
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf A 59.56 Fabio Parrilha da Silva CNAL Leiria 07-04-2001
Recordes Nacionais 25m Juv B 57.32 Diogo Filipe Carvalho CGA Estarreja 10-06-2003
Recordes Nacionais 25m Juv A 55.60 Diogo Gomes Sousa CNCVG Porto 05-12-2010
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun17 53.97 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Alapraia 15-02-2004
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun18 53.87 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Cantanhede 19-12-2004
Recordes Nacionais 25m Sen 51.45 Diogo Filipe Carvalho FPN Estocolmo (SWE) 11-11-2009

TAC-JUN97M Jun18: 58.26  /  TAC-JUN98M Jun17: 59.65  /  TAC-SEN94+VM Sen21+: 55.75  /  TAC-SEN95M Sen20: 56.87  /  TAC-
SEN96M Sen19: 57.70

Pontos: FINA 2014

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts

Absoluto

1. Nuno Goncalo Quintanilha 87 Colegio Vasco da Gama 54.72 +0,73 695 A
50m: 25.08 25.08 100m: 54.72 29.64

2. Diogo Filipe Carvalho 88 Galitos 55.48 +0,71 667 A
50m: 25.99 25.99 100m: 55.48 29.49

3. Duarte Rafael Mourao 84 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 55.58 +0,78 663 A
50m: 25.92 25.92 100m: 55.58 29.66

4. Pedro Andre Santos 94 Alges 55.66 +0,70 660 A
50m: 25.93 25.93 100m: 55.66 29.73

5. Andre Antunes Carvalho 96 Colegio Monte Maior 56.14 +0,79 643 A
50m: 26.43 26.43 100m: 56.14 29.71

6. Diogo Gomes Sousa 95 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 56.60 +0,69 628 A
50m: 26.27 26.27 100m: 56.60 30.33

7. Carlos Lopes Pedrosa 94 Naval de Ponta Delgada 56.76 +0,75 623 A
FTL

50m: 26.04 26.04 100m: 56.76 30.72

8. Andre Filipe Mendes 92 Nautico Abrantes 56.99 +0,67 615 A
FTL

50m: 27.13 27.13 100m: 56.99 29.86

9. Igor Araujo Mogne 96 Sporting 57.22 +0,72 608 A
50m: 26.90 26.90 100m: 57.22 30.32

10. Rodrigo Carlos Albuquerque 97 Braga 57.52 +0,69 598 A
50m: 26.72 26.72 100m: 57.52 30.80

11. Ruben Filipe Nunes 94 Aquatico Pacense 57.60 +0,76 596 B
FTL

50m: 26.80 26.80 100m: 57.60 30.80

12. Nuno Miguel Graca 98 Desportiva de Viana 57.73 +0,81 592 B
50m: 26.80 26.80 100m: 57.73 30.93

13. Henrique Luis Vargas 98 Naval do Funchal 57.88 +0,67 587 B
50m: 26.37 26.37 100m: 57.88 31.51

14. Hugo Guilherme Trigo 97 Sporting de Aveiro 58.09 +0,65 581 B
50m: 27.26 27.26 100m: 58.09 30.83
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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 25, Masc., 100m Mariposa, Elimin, Absoluto

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts

15. Joao Pedro Santos 96 Vilacondense 58.20 +0,72 577 B
FTL

50m: 27.18 27.18 100m: 58.20 31.02

16. Joao Carlos Silva 98 Famalicao 58.34 +0,69 573 B
50m: 27.07 27.07 100m: 58.34 31.27

17. Bernardo Santos Clemente 98 Ba/Bomcar 59.05 +0,80 553 B
50m: 27.41 27.41 100m: 59.05 31.64

18. Francisco Xavier Goncalves 97 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 59.20 +0,71 549 B
FTL

50m: 28.01 28.01 100m: 59.20 31.19

19. Tiago Martins Boleta 98 Louletano / Loule Concelho 59.25 +0,76 547 B
50m: 27.14 27.14 100m: 59.25 32.11

20. Alexandre Valdagua Coutinho 97 Columbofila Cantanhedense 1:00.13 +0,70 524 B
FTL

50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 1:00.13 32.05

Senior 94+V

1. Nuno Goncalo Quintanilha 87 Colegio Vasco da Gama 54.72 +0,73 695 A
50m: 25.08 25.08 100m: 54.72 29.64

2. Diogo Filipe Carvalho 88 Galitos 55.48 +0,71 667 A
50m: 25.99 25.99 100m: 55.48 29.49

3. Duarte Rafael Mourao 84 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 55.58 +0,78 663 A
50m: 25.92 25.92 100m: 55.58 29.66

4. Pedro Andre Santos 94 Alges 55.66 +0,70 660 A
50m: 25.93 25.93 100m: 55.66 29.73

5. Carlos Lopes Pedrosa 94 Naval de Ponta Delgada 56.76 +0,75 623 A
FTL

50m: 26.04 26.04 100m: 56.76 30.72

6. Andre Filipe Mendes 92 Nautico Abrantes 56.99 +0,67 615 A
FTL

50m: 27.13 27.13 100m: 56.99 29.86

7. Ruben Filipe Nunes 94 Aquatico Pacense 57.60 +0,76 596 B
FTL

50m: 26.80 26.80 100m: 57.60 30.80

Senior 95

1. Diogo Gomes Sousa 95 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 56.60 +0,69 628 A
50m: 26.27 26.27 100m: 56.60 30.33
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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 25, Masc., 100m Mariposa, Elimin

Senior 96

1. Andre Antunes Carvalho 96 Colegio Monte Maior 56.14 +0,79 643 A
50m: 26.43 26.43 100m: 56.14 29.71

2. Igor Araujo Mogne 96 Sporting 57.22 +0,72 608 A
50m: 26.90 26.90 100m: 57.22 30.32

3. Joao Pedro Santos 96 Vilacondense 58.20 +0,72 577 B
FTL

50m: 27.18 27.18 100m: 58.20 31.02

Junior 97

1. Rodrigo Carlos Albuquerque 97 Braga 57.52 +0,69 598 A
50m: 26.72 26.72 100m: 57.52 30.80

2. Hugo Guilherme Trigo 97 Sporting de Aveiro 58.09 +0,65 581 B
50m: 27.26 27.26 100m: 58.09 30.83

3. Francisco Xavier Goncalves 97 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 59.20 +0,71 549 B
FTL

50m: 28.01 28.01 100m: 59.20 31.19

4. Alexandre Valdagua Coutinho 97 Columbofila Cantanhedense 1:00.13 +0,70 524 B
FTL

50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 1:00.13 32.05

Junior 98

1. Nuno Miguel Graca 98 Desportiva de Viana 57.73 +0,81 592 B
50m: 26.80 26.80 100m: 57.73 30.93

2. Henrique Luis Vargas 98 Naval do Funchal 57.88 +0,67 587 B
50m: 26.37 26.37 100m: 57.88 31.51

3. Joao Carlos Silva 98 Famalicao 58.34 +0,69 573 B
50m: 27.07 27.07 100m: 58.34 31.27

4. Bernardo Santos Clemente 98 Ba/Bomcar 59.05 +0,80 553 B
50m: 27.41 27.41 100m: 59.05 31.64

5. Tiago Martins Boleta 98 Louletano / Loule Concelho 59.25 +0,76 547 B
50m: 27.14 27.14 100m: 59.25 32.11


